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104 Pfeffer,Jan-Felix 199,0 205,5 209,5 39,25 1 0,00 0,00 38,98 9,75 51,09 12,77 56,29 14,07 58,48 14,62 43,70 10,93 54,88 13,72 53,15 13,29 89,14 7 128,39 1 2,66 2 131,04 1 200 €
GER / Germany (104A) Cliff 55    (104C) Merlin 1477    (104B) Luigi 160                (6) (1) (1) (11) (4) (10) (8) 0,00

90 Baackmann,Dieter 184,5 188,0 189,0 49,57 3 0,00 0,00 38,01 9,50 53,86 13,47 59,40 14,85 46,88 11,72 42,20 10,55 50,59 12,65 50,95 12,74 85,47 3 135,04 2 5,26 6 140,30 2 170 €
GER / Germany (90C) Hesselteichs Aventino    (90D) Hesselteich's Lion King                    (4) (4) (6) (4) (2) (5) (7) 9,26

97 Kneifel,Niels 174,5 187,5 179,0 53,60 4 0,00 0,00 36,33 9,08 56,37 14,09 59,11 14,78 52,35 13,09 50,43 12,61 51,66 12,92 49,24 12,31 88,87 5 142,48 3 3,00 3 145,48 3 125 €
GER / Germany (97A) Calimero 448    (97B) Josephine 57    (97D) Manitou 133                (1) (9) (5) (8) (10) (6) (4) 14,43

91 van de Bunt, Melanie 170,0 188,5 175,5 54,98 5 0,00 0,00 42,39 10,60 54,67 13,67 62,53 15,63 47,95 11,99 47,00 11,75 54,61 13,65 54,33 13,58 90,87 8 145,85 6 0,00 1 145,85 4 95 €
NED / Netherland (91A) Noaberhoeve's Exclusive    (91C) Sunstar's Calvados    (91B) Rotgers Xander                (9) (5) (7) (5) (8) (9) (9) 14,81

105 Schelde Petersen, Niels 161,5 163,0 160,5 64,62 10 0,00 0,00 39,49 9,87 55,91 13,98 58,64 14,66 48,48 12,12 46,59 11,65 50,19 12,55 48,94 12,24 89,06 6 153,68 7 3,00 4 156,68 5 75 €
DEN / Denmark (105B) Birkkilds Bravo    (105C) Meldgaardens Sir Eaton                    (7) (7) 2,00 (4) (6) (7) (4) (3) 25,63

98 Kohlweiß,Birgit 170,0 177,5 177,0 56,85 6 0,00 0,00 45,57 11,39 56,80 14,20 62,56 15,64 45,40 11,35 44,98 11,25 48,44 12,11 49,47 12,37 88,31 4 145,15 5 12,00 8 157,15 6 65 €
GER / Germany (98D) Manolo -K    (98E) Nobody 318                    (13) (10) (8) (2) (5) (2) (5) 26,11

93 Finck,Jakob 178,5 188,5 195,0 49,47 2 0,00 0,00 45,09 11,27 60,69 15,17 71,81 17,95 84,21 21,05 52,01 13,00 54,04 13,51 57,25 14,31 106,28 13 155,75 9 3,00 5 158,75 7 60 €
GER / Germany (93A) Charismas Walentina    (93D) Laredo 203                    (12) (11) (12) (13) (12) (8) (11) 27,70

92 Draeger,Nadine 154,5 177,0 164,5 62,45 7 0,00 0,00 36,68 9,17 51,37 12,84 56,48 14,12 45,40 11,35 39,05 9,76 46,40 11,60 45,54 11,39 80,23 1 142,68 4 17,01 12 159,69 8 40 €
GER / Germany (92A) Delight 46    (92B) Milky Way 76                    (2) (2) (2) (2) (1) (1) (1) 28,65

95 Jeurink,Rene 165,0 171,0 152,5 63,93 9 0,00 0,00 38,40 9,60 55,92 13,98 64,29 16,07 52,99 13,25 46,12 11,53 56,86 14,22 49,87 12,47 91,11 9 155,04 8 12,05 10 167,09 9
GER / Germany (95B) Donchelli    (95C) Duncan Mc Cloud 2    (95A) Daisy 704                (5) (8) (9) (9) (6) (12) (6) 36,04

101 Lunze,Jana 164,5 170,0 158,5 63,04 8 0,00 0,00 40,94 10,24 55,64 13,91 64,90 16,23 56,91 14,23 48,33 12,08 55,54 13,89 60,62 15,16 95,72 11 158,76 10 12,00 9 170,76 10
GER / Germany (101A) Carino 562    (101B) Gismo 594                    (8) (6) (10) (10) (9) (11) (12) 39,72

103 Petke,Denny 124,5 137,0 126,0 83,79 13 0,00 0,00 37,39 9,35 52,25 13,06 57,86 14,47 44,95 11,24 42,97 10,74 49,59 12,40 47,54 11,89 83,14 2 166,93 11 6,00 7 172,93 11
GER / Germany (103A) Cindarella 37    (103C) Noel P                    (3) (3) (3) (1) (3) (3) (2) 41,89

102 Münch,Timo 153,5 167,0 152,0 67,08 11 0,00 0,00 44,40 11,10 63,31 15,83 72,04 18,01 62,95 15,74 55,53 13,88 58,35 14,59 61,00 15,25 104,40 12 171,47 13 12,31 11 183,78 12
GER / Germany (102A) Arnika 169    (102D) Rikus Romanow    (102B) Beauty 336                (11) (13) (13) (12) (13) (13) (13) 52,73

96 Johansson, Maria 149,0 139,5 151,5 73,47 12 0,00 0,00 44,36 11,09 61,10 15,28 67,12 16,78 51,45 12,86 50,68 12,67 52,55 13,14 54,68 13,67 95,49 10 168,95 12 32,30 13 201,25 13
SWE / Sweden (96A) Cimbus    (96B) DINKEL                    (10) (12) (11) (7) (11) (7) (10) 70,20

Total - Prize money: 830 €

08:54 Dr. Klaus Christ (GER)

Fahrturnierprogramm V 9.0 / © Helmut Brinkmann, Telefon: 0151 291 666 91, Email: Hel.Bri@t-online.de

mailto:Hel.Bri@t-online.de


INTERNATIONAL DRIVING EVENT DREBKAU-RAAKOW 

08 Combined competition Pairs horses
Entries: 38 Starters: 36 Placed: 10 Eliminated: 2 Dressage Marthon Section Obst 1 Obst 2 Obst 3 Obst 4 Obst 5 Obst 6 Obst 7

CNo
Driver                                                      
Nation

Dr. Christ
(GER)

C

Rüschlin
(SUI)

R

Wannenwetsch
(GER)

S

Medina
(ESP)

V

Jambon
(BEL)

P
Dre (V =
Error)

R
ank A B

Time
(Ra)

TPoi
OPen

Time
(Ra)

TPoi
OPen

Time
(Ra)

TPoi
OPen

Time
(Ra)

TPoi
OPen

Time
(Ra)

TPoi
OPen

Time
(Ra)

TPoi
OPen

Time
(Ra)

TPoi
OPen Mar.

R
ank D+M

R
ank Obst

R
ank

Tot.
Diff. to 1.

R
ank

Prize 
money

66 Schottmüller,Stefan 191,0 192,5 197,0 190,5 192,5 46,31 1 0,00 0,00 40,20 10,05 53,48 13,37 58,96 14,74 50,25 12,56 47,17 11,79 52,54 13,14 50,93 12,73 88,38 5 134,69 1 1,78 9 136,47 1 350 €
GER / Germany (66C) Vatijn    (66D) Victor 113    (66B) Varijn                (9) (12) (5) (17) (13) (8) (8) 0,00

120 Warneck, Sebastian 200,5 188,5 184,5 198,0 182,5 47,43 2 0,00 0,00 38,21 9,55 53,03 13,26 61,99 15,50 48,41 12,10 50,41 12,60 56,72 14,18 49,48 12,37 89,56 9 136,99 3 0,00 6 136,99 2 290 €
GER / Germany (120A) Balos    (120C) Beat me Okydo    (120B) Bento 244                (3) (5) (12) (10) (26) (24) (5) 0,52

72 Verstappen,Harrie 180,5 188,0 188,0 188,0 196,0 49,02 4 0,00 0,00 37,60 9,40 55,09 13,77 60,40 15,10 47,11 11,78 43,39 10,85 53,92 13,48 49,16 12,29 86,67 3 135,69 2 1,98 10 137,67 3 220 €
NED / Netherland (72B) Roelanda Petronella 2    (72C) Tsambikos 2    (72A) Josephine 71                (2) (16) (6) (5) (2) (15) (4) 1,20

68 Schwitte,Lars 192,5 188,5 189,5 186,5 186,5 48,67 3 0,00 0,00 42,28 10,57 55,18 13,80 61,07 15,27 47,70 11,93 45,97 11,49 53,01 13,25 51,85 12,96 89,27 6 137,93 4 3,00 11 140,93 4 150 €
GER / Germany (68A) Coenraad    (68B) Damico 5                    (15) (19) (9) (8) (7) (9) (16) 4,46

60 Lörcher,Arndt 186,0 196,5 185,0 184,5 188,0 49,08 5 0,00 0,00 41,00 10,25 55,17 13,79 58,75 14,69 50,66 12,67 49,06 12,27 53,93 13,48 61,99 15,50 92,64 18 141,72 5 0,00 1 141,72 5 120 €
GER / Germany (60A) Bourdon    (60C) Dinand 2    (60D) Vernand                (11) (18) (4) (18) (22) (16) (34) 5,25

58 Koalick,Sandro 179,0 184,5 182,5 182,5 173,5 53,56 6 0,00 0,00 40,21 10,05 53,43 13,36 66,38 16,60 47,49 11,87 46,45 11,61 51,06 12,77 52,46 13,12 89,37 7 142,93 7 0,00 3 142,93 6 100 €
GER / Germany (58C) Cianita    (58F) Winfried 7    (58A) Anabella 12                (10) (11) (21) (6) (9) (3) (19) 6,46

116 Sandmann, Anna 177,0 175,0 175,0 174,0 181,0 55,92 9 0,00 0,00 40,15 10,04 52,72 13,18 57,78 14,45 51,62 12,91 52,12 13,03 56,70 14,18 51,67 12,92 90,69 13 146,61 9 0,00 5 146,61 7 90 €
GER / Germany (116A) Donvito vd Mulligenvree    (116B) Danzer                    (8) (4) (2) (22) (29) (23) (12) 10,14

115 Schneiders,Dennis 158,0 169,5 159,0 159,5 169,0 63,83 23 0,00 0,00 39,22 9,81 54,01 13,50 57,79 14,45 44,39 11,10 42,13 10,53 51,01 12,75 49,15 12,29 84,43 1 148,26 11 0,00 4 148,26 8 60 €
GER / Germany (115A) Connery V.S.    (115B) Joe 217    (115C) Zucchero 9                (4) (13) (3) (1) (1) (2) (3) 11,79

119 Warneck,Sebastian 171,5 184,0 180,5 177,5 172,5 55,45 8 0,00 0,00 40,00 10,00 50,95 12,74 61,92 15,48 46,26 11,57 47,13 11,78 52,46 13,12 49,78 12,45 87,13 4 142,58 6 6,00 18 148,58 9 60 €
GER / Germany (119B) Aristos 3    (119C) Alfred 71                    (6) (2) (10) (4) (12) (7) (6) 12,11

45 Gössl, Martin 175,5 178,0 164,5 171,0 167,0 58,99 12 0,00 0,00 37,29 9,32 49,65 12,41 56,00 14,00 46,18 11,55 45,45 11,36 50,70 12,68 53,36 13,34 84,66 2 143,65 8 6,00 19 149,65 10 60 €
CZE / Czech Republic (45B) Pluto Peppolina    (45C) Poker 85    (45A) Pluto Aquila 1                (1) (1) (1) (3) (6) (1) (24) 13,18

111 Sandmann,Anna 163,0 176,5 177,0 174,0 173,5 58,05 11 0,00 0,00 42,89 10,72 57,35 14,34 63,18 15,80 47,61 11,90 47,74 11,94 51,82 12,96 50,72 12,68 90,33 11 148,38 12 1,48 8 149,86 11
GER / Germany (111D) Fredie U    (111F) Donner 179    (111A) Amico 34                (18) (24) (15) (7) (16) (5) (7) 13,39

46 Harmsel, Antonie ter 174,5 176,5 188,0 179,5 178,0 54,21 7 0,00 0,00 43,66 10,92 53,04 13,26 64,12 16,03 49,30 12,33 48,81 12,20 51,53 12,88 51,54 12,89 92,50 17 146,71 10 9,00 26 155,71 12
NED / Netherland (46A) Codes    (46B) Foppe 3    (46C) Senator                (20) (6) 2,00 (18) (15) (21) (4) (11) 19,24

54 John,Szymon 169,0 173,0 167,5 166,5 169,0 60,29 14 0,00 0,00 42,61 10,65 53,16 13,29 62,60 15,65 47,95 11,99 47,58 11,90 52,21 13,05 52,22 13,06 89,58 10 149,87 13 7,42 22 157,29 13
POL / Poland (54A) Barbarossa 41    (54C) Regolio                    (16) (7) (13) (9) (15) (6) (17) 20,82

69 Seifert,Tino 172,5 165,5 169,0 167,5 160,5 61,47 17 0,00 0,00 43,87 10,97 58,48 14,62 64,07 16,02 49,22 12,31 44,74 11,19 53,19 13,30 52,83 13,21 91,60 16 153,07 16 5,40 17 158,47 14
GER / Germany (69B) König von Preußen    (69C) Viktor zur Tanne                    (22) (26) (17) (14) (3) (11) (22) 22,00

67 Schröder,Hans-Georg 169,5 167,0 166,0 163,5 169,0 61,47 17 0,00 0,00 40,13 10,03 61,78 15,45 60,44 15,11 45,29 11,32 48,17 12,04 53,44 13,36 48,83 12,21 89,52 8 150,99 14 7,65 23 158,64 15
GER / Germany (67C) Samiro 47    (67D) Sinfonie 193    (67B) Romanc                (7) (34) (7) (2) (19) (12) (1) 22,17

44 Fischer,Adolf 165,5 166,5 162,5 161,0 155,5 64,30 24 0,00 0,00 39,97 9,99 55,12 13,78 75,93 18,98 51,63 12,91 48,14 12,04 53,79 13,45 50,98 12,75 95,89 22 160,19 20 0,00 2 160,19 16
GER / Germany (44A) Sam 973    (44B) Umpire 8                    (5) (17) (32) 2,00 (23) (18) (13) (9) 23,72

70 Slater-Diener,Carola 161,5 170,5 171,5 164,5 169,0 61,23 16 0,00 0,00 42,24 10,56 56,14 14,04 63,13 15,78 49,01 12,25 46,95 11,74 56,82 14,21 51,69 12,92 91,50 14 152,73 15 9,00 25 161,73 17
GER / Germany (70A) Donadoni 6    (70B) Floris-K    (70C) Superstar 3                (14) (20) (14) (11) (11) (26) (13) 25,26

65 Scheiter,Kathrin 151,0 158,5 153,5 162,0 154,5 68,02 29 0,00 0,00 45,06 11,27 54,60 13,65 64,34 16,09 53,46 13,37 47,92 11,98 57,01 14,25 54,66 13,67 94,26 19 162,28 24 0,00 7 162,28 18
GER / Germany (65B) Champ 170    (65H) Rubinstein Razfaz                    (26) (15) (19) (27) (17) (27) (28) 25,81

108 Wojtacha, Rafal 160,5 172,5 164,5 162,5 167,0 62,41 19 0,00 0,00 43,82 10,96 60,43 15,11 68,14 17,04 54,80 13,70 54,21 13,55 54,71 13,68 55,38 13,85 97,87 26 160,29 22 3,38 13 163,66 19
POL / Poland (108A) Coco 328    (108B) Donald 547                    (21) (32) (24) (28) (31) (17) (30) 27,19

56 Käll, Yngve 162,0 174,0 174,0 168,0 174,0 59,46 13 0,00 0,00 47,37 11,84 59,59 14,90 68,51 17,13 58,64 14,66 54,67 13,67 59,42 14,86 53,76 13,44 100,49 29 159,95 19 4,50 16 164,45 20
SWE / Sweden (56B) Libell 29    (56C) Liberty 353    (56A) Galleway                (29) (30) (26) (31) (32) (34) (26) 27,98

55 Junghanns,Mario 154,5 154,5 158,5 158,0 161,0 67,19 26 0,00 0,00 41,00 10,25 53,28 13,32 64,01 16,00 49,12 12,28 46,16 11,54 55,58 13,90 48,83 12,21 91,50 14 158,69 18 7,75 24 166,43 21
GER / Germany (55B) Waira 2    (55C) Windrose 144    (55A) Evita 300                (11) (9) (16) (12) (8) (20) (1) 2 29,96

43 Böhme,Oliver 158,5 169,0 160,0 165,5 165,5 63,42 22 0,00 0,00 42,72 10,68 60,32 15,08 69,98 17,50 52,21 13,05 50,61 12,65 54,93 13,73 57,17 14,29 96,99 25 160,40 23 7,13 20 167,53 22
GER / Germany (43B) Bolero 362    (43C) Sylvester S    (43A) Atleet 4                (17) (31) (30) (25) (27) (19) (31) 31,06

52 Jensen, Ole Buch 166,5 173,0 169,0 164,0 171,0 60,47 15 0,00 0,00 44,40 11,10 56,29 14,07 69,50 17,38 51,91 12,98 48,52 12,13 55,81 13,95 53,20 13,30 96,91 23 157,37 17 12,00 27 169,37 23
DEN / Denmark (52A) Adam 46    (52C) Winsor 65    (52B) Egelund Mathis                (24) (21) 2,00 (28) (24) (20) (22) (23) 32,91

47 Heibing, Lars 155,5 165,0 150,5 155,0 156,5 67,67 27 0,00 0,00 45,09 11,27 58,30 14,58 81,73 20,43 51,61 12,90 50,15 12,54 53,90 13,48 55,04 13,76 98,96 28 166,62 27 3,00 12 169,62 24
DEN / Denmark (47B) Favory XXVIII 22    (47E) Tulipan VI 37    (47D) Neapolitano XXXV 21                (27) (25) (35) (21) (24) (14) (29) 33,15

59 Koalick,Torsten 172,0 158,0 163,5 171,5 154,5 63,30 21 0,00 0,00 43,03 10,76 54,04 13,51 67,16 16,79 49,40 12,35 63,91 15,98 56,72 14,18 53,45 13,36 96,93 24 160,23 21 14,75 28 174,97 25
GER / Germany (59A) Cetinka B H    (59B) Don Qui Chot    (59D) Zippo 25                (19) (14) (23) (16) (34) (24) (25) 38,50

71 Thorén, Jana 178,0 178,5 170,0 181,0 170,5 56,40 10 0,00 0,00 49,71 12,43 59,39 14,85 78,96 19,74 67,50 16,88 68,74 17,19 63,69 15,92 60,92 15,23 112,23 33 168,62 29 7,26 21 175,88 26
SWE / Sweden (71A) Brucht Fan De Greidpleats    (71C) Marrit Fan E Butenskar                    (31) (29) (34) (34) (35) (35) (33) 39,41

42 Benedykcinski, Andrzej 153,0 150,5 145,0 157,0 157,0 70,03 33 0,00 0,00 49,90 12,48 61,76 15,44 75,41 18,85 63,02 15,76 50,33 12,58 58,55 14,64 58,97 14,74 104,49 31 174,51 32 3,95 14 178,46 27
POL / Poland (42A) Eter 2    (42C) Ramzi 2    (42B) Lumpek                (32) (33) (31) (33) (25) (32) (32) 41,99
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41 Barylko,Marek 158,0 167,0 156,0 158,0 143,0 67,72 28 0,00 0,00 55,24 13,81 56,46 14,12 61,95 15,49 51,34 12,84 46,70 11,68 58,59 14,65 52,56 13,14 95,71 21 163,43 25 16,16 31 179,59 28
POL / Poland (41A) Basco M    (41B) Cor Theodoor                    (35) (22) (11) (20) (10) (33) (20) 43,12

53 Jespersen,Peter Christian 158,5 154,0 151,0 148,5 153,0 69,73 32 0,00 0,00 45,62 11,41 56,79 14,20 68,53 17,13 55,83 13,96 47,31 11,83 54,83 13,71 52,78 13,20 95,42 20 165,15 26 16,32 32 181,47 29
DEN / Denmark (53A) Coco Taagerup    (53C) Vojumgaards Unik                    (28) (23) (27) (29) (14) (18) (21) 45,00

64 Rudolph,Bernhard 165,0 167,5 167,0 169,0 158,5 62,41 19 0,00 0,00 50,35 12,59 59,36 14,84 65,45 16,36 49,15 12,29 56,77 14,19 57,87 14,47 51,70 12,93 117,66 34 180,08 33 3,99 15 184,06 30
GER / Germany (64B) Denver 224    (64C) Eddy 281    (64A) Clivie                (33) (28) (20) (13) (33) 20 (31) (14) 47,59

50 Janik, Stanislaw 138,5 141,0 139,5 148,0 134,5 77,22 36 0,00 0,00 42,03 10,51 53,30 13,33 60,87 15,22 55,86 13,97 45,14 11,29 53,17 13,29 51,21 12,80 90,40 12 167,62 28 18,70 35 186,32 31
POL / Poland (50A) Pegasus Pluto X 17SK    (50B) Pluto X 10                    (13) (10) (8) (30) (4) (10) (10) 49,85

62 Van Niekerk, Wayne 151,5 144,0 149,5 155,0 154,5 70,97 34 0,00 0,00 54,88 13,72 63,90 15,98 69,77 17,44 52,82 13,21 51,42 12,86 57,64 14,41 52,45 13,11 100,72 30 171,69 31 15,70 29 187,38 32
RSA / South Africa (62A) Clinton Star    (62B) Rocky    (62C) Thomo                (34) (35) (29) (26) (28) (29) (18) 50,91

63 Ottosson,Eva 151,0 151,5 150,0 143,0 142,0 72,98 35 0,00 0,00 48,08 12,02 58,71 14,68 68,45 17,11 50,96 12,74 49,53 12,38 57,18 14,30 53,82 13,46 98,68 27 171,66 30 15,74 30 187,39 33
SWE / Sweden (63B) Avon 17    (63C) Comet 253    (63A) Adrian 183                (30) (27) (25) (19) (23) (28) (27) 2 50,92

49 Idzikowski, Krzysztof 152,0 159,5 149,5 163,0 146,5 69,08 30 0,00 0,00 59,89 14,97 68,02 17,01 78,31 19,58 62,97 15,74 52,91 13,23 57,68 14,42 67,32 16,83 111,78 32 180,86 34 18,67 34 199,52 34
POL / Poland (49A) Baryt 8    (49B) Beckett FAL                    (36) (36) (33) (32) (30) (30) (35) 63,05

51 Jankowska, Magdalena 161,0 163,0 158,5 159,5 162,0 65,13 25 0,00 0,00 44,79 11,20 53,19 13,30 66,54 16,64 0,00 0,00 45,14 11,29 55,79 13,95 51,77 12,94 >EL< >EL< 16,93 33 >EL<
POL / Poland (51B) Lacrima 13    (51C) Lucky 1673    (51A) Foskar                (25) (8) (22) () (4) 2 (21) (15)

107 Bajer,Dariusz 157,5 156,5 148,5 152,5 153,0 69,38 31 0,00 0,00 44,30 11,08 51,64 12,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 >EL< >EL< 18,72 36 >EL<
POL / Poland (107A) Edward 44    (107B) Elan 276    (107C) Zonie                (23) (3) () () () () ()

Total - Prize money: 1.500 €

11:47 Dr. Klaus Christ (GER)
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31 Lauterbach,Dieter 195,0 183,5 195,5 203,0 196,0 56,22 7 0,00 0,00 36,25 9,06 48,42 12,11 52,43 13,11 42,49 10,62 39,43 9,86 48,58 12,15 44,84 11,21 78,11 2 134,33 3 0,00 7 134,33 1 210 €
GER / Germany (31A) Dirigent 47                        (6) (4) (1) (2) (3) (9) (4) 0,00

109 Kwiatek, Weronika 194,5 206,5 205,5 212,0 200,0 51,37 1 0,00 0,00 37,32 9,33 46,78 11,70 53,35 13,34 43,18 10,80 44,81 11,20 46,99 11,75 44,40 11,10 81,21 4 132,57 1 3,00 15 135,57 2 170 €
POL / Poland (109A) Bartnik                        (12) (1) (2) (5) (20) 2 (3) (2) 1,24

35 Schiltz,Franz 202,5 205,0 198,0 213,5 196,0 51,74 3 0,00 0,00 40,33 10,08 53,09 13,27 59,64 14,91 47,78 11,95 43,05 10,76 52,51 13,13 50,62 12,66 86,76 14 138,50 5 0,00 3 138,50 3 130 €
LUX / Luxembourg (35A) Frodo 110                        (20) (19) (20) (17) (14) (22) (20) 4,17

12 Fallak,Marlen 206,0 194,5 205,5 207,0 202,5 51,69 2 0,00 0,00 35,99 9,00 50,10 12,53 53,76 13,44 42,95 10,74 40,35 10,09 48,90 12,23 48,33 12,08 82,10 5 133,78 2 4,90 19 138,68 4 90 €
GER / Germany (12A) Tessa FST                        (5) (9) (4) (3) (5) 2 (11) (11) 4,35

11 Faißt,Philipp 187,5 183,5 200,5 203,5 193,5 56,70 10 0,00 0,00 35,71 8,93 50,73 12,68 54,33 13,58 45,68 11,42 41,72 10,43 51,59 12,90 49,85 12,46 82,40 7 139,10 6 0,00 4 139,10 5 70 €
GER / Germany (11A) Ann in Time G.W.                        (3) (11) (6) (11) (7) (18) (14) 4,77

13 Chladek,Jens 177,0 182,5 195,0 195,5 174,0 61,45 23 0,00 0,00 36,45 9,11 48,04 12,01 56,54 14,14 40,15 10,04 40,09 10,02 47,95 11,99 44,63 11,16 78,46 3 139,91 7 0,00 6 139,91 6 60 €
GER / Germany (13A) Cheyenn 4                        (7) (3) (10) (1) (4) (5) (3) 5,58

14 Heikinheimo, Jouni 197,5 188,5 188,0 184,5 195,5 58,25 13 0,00 2,25 35,14 8,79 50,45 12,61 54,30 13,58 44,03 11,01 41,73 10,43 46,66 11,67 47,27 11,82 82,15 6 140,39 9 0,00 2 140,39 7 50 €
FIN / Finland (14A) El Carillo                        (2) (10) (5) (8) (8) (2) (5) 6,06

30 Lauterbach,Claudia 192,5 188,0 188,5 196,5 201,0 56,91 11 0,00 0,00 36,96 9,24 53,50 13,38 57,39 14,35 47,37 11,84 42,63 10,66 47,99 12,00 47,74 11,94 83,40 11 140,31 8 1,25 11 141,56 8 40 €
GER / Germany (30A) FST Velten                        (9) (22) (16) (15) (11) (6) (8) 7,23

29 Kwiatek,Bartlomiej 186,0 202,0 191,0 189,0 181,0 58,78 14 0,00 0,00 33,21 8,30 48,57 12,14 53,71 13,43 45,07 11,27 37,44 9,36 46,05 11,51 43,57 10,89 76,91 1 135,68 4 6,00 24 141,68 9 40 €
POL / Poland (29A) Sonet 12                        (1) (6) (3) (9) (1) (1) (1) 7,35

36 Schiltz,Franz 189,5 197,5 199,5 209,5 198,0 53,98 5 0,00 0,00 42,58 10,65 52,38 13,10 61,10 15,28 52,04 13,01 43,83 10,96 52,20 13,05 50,41 12,60 88,64 19 142,61 10 3,00 16 145,61 10 40 €
LUX / Luxembourg (36A) Gilberto Gold TSF                        (30) (18) (22) (25) (18) (20) (19) 11,29

26 Kilanczyk, Marcin 182,5 187,5 188,5 195,0 179,0 60,54 19 0,00 0,00 36,66 9,17 48,99 12,25 55,23 13,81 49,89 12,47 46,91 11,73 51,49 12,87 48,17 12,04 84,34 12 144,87 12 0,95 10 145,83 11 40 €
POL / Poland (26A) Prymus                        (8) (7) (7) (20) (27) (17) (10) 11,50

39 Wächter,Jessica 181,5 191,5 185,0 199,0 190,0 58,99 16 0,00 0,00 38,33 9,58 54,80 13,70 59,51 14,88 51,23 12,81 48,25 12,06 57,45 14,36 52,20 13,05 90,44 25 149,44 16 0,00 1 149,44 12
GER / Germany (39A) Lady Sunshine 69                        (15) (26) (19) (23) (30) (33) (25) 15,11

114 Rabenstein,Dieter 197,0 203,0 212,0 199,0 192,0 53,02 4 0,00 0,00 47,18 11,80 54,71 13,68 69,23 17,31 58,45 14,61 45,73 11,43 60,14 15,04 54,37 13,59 97,45 33 150,47 18 1,34 12 151,81 13
GER / Germany (114A) Lucky Lutz                        (38) (23) (37) (35) (23) (36) (31) 17,48

23 Johannesen, Wenche 185,5 182,5 186,5 196,5 183,0 60,38 18 0,00 0,00 37,17 9,29 47,97 11,99 65,68 16,42 43,07 10,77 51,79 12,95 48,52 12,13 52,76 13,19 86,74 13 147,12 14 5,45 20 152,57 14
NOR / Norway (23A) Engkildegaards Saturn                        (10) (2) (34) (4) (35) (8) (26) 18,24

19 Järvinen, Talvikki 186,5 194,5 172,5 197,5 197,0 58,89 15 0,00 0,00 37,94 9,49 54,88 13,72 63,71 15,93 59,10 14,78 43,16 10,79 54,14 13,54 49,87 12,47 90,70 26 149,59 17 3,00 17 152,59 15
FIN / Finland (19A) Danser T                        (13) (28) (30) (37) (15) (27) (15) 18,26

17 Hoeper, Henrik 188,5 185,5 193,0 196,5 183,5 58,99 16 0,00 0,00 39,61 9,90 52,25 13,06 57,06 14,27 47,60 11,90 45,82 11,46 54,63 13,66 53,72 13,43 87,67 15 146,67 13 6,43 29 153,09 16
DEN / Denmark (17A) Bendrinus                        (19) (17) (13) (16) (24) (28) (29) 18,76

6 Dieker,Christoph 181,0 217,5 182,0 196,5 188,5 57,02 12 0,00 0,00 37,22 9,31 52,22 13,06 57,37 14,34 47,90 11,98 47,73 11,93 52,88 13,22 57,57 14,39 90,22 23 147,24 15 6,00 23 153,24 17
GER / Germany (6A) Bobby 489                        (11) (16) (15) (18) (28) 2 (24) (34) 18,91

15 Helmuth,Vernon 172,0 177,0 175,0 181,5 184,5 65,07 27 0,00 0,00 35,98 9,00 51,80 12,95 55,68 13,92 46,76 11,69 48,46 12,12 52,92 13,23 51,48 12,87 87,77 16 152,84 22 0,42 9 153,26 18
USA / United States (15A) Randeck Carino                        (4) (14) 2,00 (8) (14) (31) (25) (23) 18,93

34 Scheiter,Judith 160,0 175,0 158,5 168,0 175,0 70,78 38 0,00 0,00 40,44 10,11 50,00 12,50 57,04 14,26 47,96 11,99 39,36 9,84 50,21 12,55 47,32 11,83 83,08 10 153,86 23 0,00 5 153,86 19
GER / Germany (34A) Le Grand Bleu                        (21) (8) (12) (19) (2) (13) (6) 19,53

33 Meinecke,Marcella 192,0 190,0 190,5 211,5 186,0 56,54 8 0,00 0,00 40,80 10,20 54,80 13,70 63,87 15,97 58,61 14,65 48,82 12,21 56,60 14,15 55,21 13,80 94,68 32 151,22 19 3,00 14 154,22 20
GER / Germany (33A) Santino 128                        (23) (26) (32) (36) (32) (31) (32) 19,89

16 Herner,Johan 170,5 167,0 170,5 180,5 163,0 69,18 36 0,00 0,00 39,02 9,76 48,49 12,12 56,05 14,01 46,16 11,54 42,27 10,57 50,73 12,68 48,03 12,01 82,69 8 151,87 21 6,00 22 157,87 21
SWE / Sweden (16A) O'MAN                        (16) (5) (9) (13) (10) (14) (9) 23,54

7 Dieker,Christoph 171,5 199,0 179,0 190,0 184,5 61,45 23 0,00 0,00 41,25 10,31 57,78 14,45 72,44 18,11 52,76 13,19 56,63 14,16 57,95 14,49 55,79 13,95 98,65 34 160,10 31 0,00 8 160,10 22
GER / Germany (7A) Endro 17                        (24) (33) (39) (27) (39) (34) (33) 25,77

113 Tischer,Marie 185,5 184,0 179,5 193,0 187,0 60,91 20 0,00 0,00 42,60 10,65 58,48 14,62 61,58 15,40 52,38 13,10 45,64 11,41 53,38 13,35 50,86 12,72 93,23 29 154,14 24 7,43 30 161,57 23
GER / Germany (113A) Dreamgirl 18                        (31) (37) (26) (26) (22) 2 (26) (22) 27,24

2 Bernshausen,Julia 166,5 182,5 181,0 178,0 166,5 66,73 29 0,00 0,00 39,24 9,81 58,43 14,61 61,29 15,32 43,49 10,87 41,37 10,34 48,79 12,20 63,75 15,94 89,09 21 155,82 28 6,00 27 161,82 24
GER / Germany (2A) Daylight K 2                        (18) (36) (24) (6) (6) (10) (37) 27,49

37 Sjöberg, Thomas 161,0 178,0 171,5 185,0 179,0 66,73 29 0,00 0,00 50,23 12,56 50,99 12,75 57,12 14,28 45,99 11,50 43,32 10,83 49,13 12,28 50,39 12,60 88,79 20 155,52 27 6,42 28 161,94 25
SWE / Sweden (37A) Solo Tu 3                        (40) (12) (14) (12) (16) 2 (12) (18) 27,61

8 Elander, Lena 156,0 172,0 176,5 193,0 158,0 68,75 35 0,00 0,00 44,51 11,13 54,71 13,68 58,33 14,58 50,23 12,56 44,65 11,16 51,09 12,77 50,73 12,68 88,56 18 157,31 30 9,00 33 166,31 26
SWE / Sweden (8A) Zatijn 4                        (34) (23) (17) (22) (19) (16) (21) 31,99

5 Johannesen, Wenche 180,0 188,5 184,0 190,0 178,0 61,82 25 0,00 0,00 41,83 10,46 58,04 14,51 62,29 15,57 45,19 11,30 46,53 11,63 47,53 11,88 50,15 12,54 89,89 22 151,71 20 15,36 36 167,07 27
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NOR / Norway (5A) AMIGO WALEUR                        (26) (34) (28) (10) (26) (4) (17) 2 32,74
28 Krüger,Lars 178,0 169,0 173,0 182,5 170,0 66,94 33 0,00 0,00 38,21 9,55 56,59 14,15 59,26 14,82 53,14 13,29 42,93 10,73 52,82 13,21 50,11 12,53 90,27 24 157,20 29 12,94 35 170,14 28

GER / Germany (28A) Adonis 320                        (14) (32) 2,00 (18) (29) (13) (23) (16) 35,81
40 Rabenstein, Dieter 188,0 189,0 184,5 193,5 221,5 55,85 6 0,00 0,00 46,71 11,68 58,82 14,71 75,85 18,96 62,87 15,72 51,92 12,98 65,47 16,37 66,12 16,53 106,94 38 162,79 32 7,79 32 170,57 29

GER / Germany (40A) Dreamboy 48                        (36) (38) (41) (39) (37) (40) (39) 36,24
27 Kongsted, Sofie Amalie 179,0 187,0 190,5 195,5 176,0 61,02 21 0,00 0,00 47,46 11,87 60,27 15,07 63,74 15,94 54,15 13,54 49,78 12,45 65,16 16,29 68,34 17,09 102,23 36 163,24 33 7,61 31 170,85 30

DEN / Denmark (27A) Alex 671                        (39) (39) (31) (30) (33) (39) (40) 36,52
1 Andersen, Monika Koier 173,0 180,0 176,5 177,5 175,0 65,93 28 0,00 0,00 43,87 10,97 58,10 14,53 72,91 18,23 61,20 15,30 54,86 13,72 61,32 15,33 60,66 15,17 103,23 37 169,16 36 1,98 13 171,14 31

DEN / Denmark (1A) Regiment                        (33) (35) (40) (38) (38) (38) (35) 36,81
24 Johannsen,Jürgen 174,0 175,5 177,0 184,5 159,0 67,21 34 0,00 0,00 42,38 10,60 53,19 13,30 59,91 14,98 52,82 13,21 42,91 10,73 51,00 12,75 48,91 12,23 87,78 17 154,99 26 16,86 37 171,85 32

GER / Germany (24A) Frieda 197                        (29) (20) (21) (28) (12) (15) (13) 37,52
20 Järvinen, Talvikki 190,5 191,0 199,5 197,0 191,0 56,65 9 0,00 0,00 39,07 9,77 51,21 12,80 61,43 15,36 65,45 16,36 45,34 11,34 52,00 13,00 51,90 12,98 111,60 41 168,25 35 4,13 18 172,37 33

FIN / Finland (20A) Roy Jones                        (17) (13) (25) (40) 20 (21) (19) (24) 38,04
9 Elfeld,Katrin 164,0 159,0 157,0 164,5 147,0 75,58 39 0,00 0,00 42,37 10,59 53,39 13,35 61,24 15,31 55,15 13,79 46,36 11,59 56,61 14,15 52,80 13,20 91,98 27 167,56 34 5,83 21 173,39 34

GER / Germany (9A) Di Versace 3                        (28) (21) (23) (32) (25) (32) (27) 39,06

22 Jespersen, Helle 150,5 166,0 150,5 160,0 152,5 76,86 40 0,00 0,00 43,10 10,78 65,77 16,44 66,51 16,63 54,65 13,66 43,82 10,96 52,39 13,10 48,42 12,11 93,67 30 170,52 37 6,00 25 176,52 35
DEN / Denmark (22A) Vojumgaards Duka                        (32) (41) (35) (31) (17) (21) (12) 42,19

38 Unzeitig, Adrian 175,5 178,5 172,5 178,5 169,5 66,73 29 0,00 0,00 54,51 13,63 61,44 15,36 72,39 18,10 67,90 16,98 57,02 14,26 67,67 16,92 64,92 16,23 111,46 40 178,19 41 6,00 26 184,19 36
AUT / Austria (38A) Charmeur 434                        (41) (40) (38) (41) (40) (41) (38) 49,86

110 Swiecicka, Monika 171,0 180,0 173,0 180,5 168,5 66,89 32 0,00 0,00 42,24 10,56 55,65 13,91 67,78 16,95 56,61 14,15 64,03 16,01 60,82 15,21 90,90 22,73 109,51 39 176,39 40 11,36 34 187,75 37
POL / Poland (110A) Bassareus                        (27) (30) (36) (34) (41) (37) (41) 53,42

4 Bondeson,Karin 141,0 160,5 156,5 170,5 145,5 77,45 41 0,00 0,00 44,60 11,15 56,34 14,09 65,23 16,31 50,00 12,50 51,90 12,98 55,37 13,84 53,45 13,36 94,22 31 171,67 38 18,30 38 189,97 38
SWE / Sweden (4A) Amorant 2                        (35) (31) (33) (21) (36) (30) (28) 55,64

3 Blomberg, Anneli 183,5 182,0 179,0 197,5 184,0 61,23 22 0,00 0,00 40,63 10,16 52,12 13,03 56,95 14,24 43,94 10,99 41,81 10,45 48,45 12,11 47,42 11,86 82,83 9 144,06 11 >EL< >EL<
SWE / Sweden (3A) Hertiginnan II                        (22) (15) (11) (7) (9) (7) (7)

10 Eneroth, Catharina 175,0 187,0 181,0 196,0 176,5 62,35 26 0,00 0,00 41,82 10,46 54,88 13,72 62,79 15,70 51,88 12,97 48,07 12,02 55,21 13,80 54,11 13,53 92,19 28 154,54 25 >KA< >KA<
SWE / Sweden (10A) Cythia                        (25) (28) (29) (24) (29) (29) (30)

21 Jelinkova, Marketa 164,0 167,5 164,0 185,0 159,5 70,41 37 0,00 0,00 47,15 11,79 54,79 13,70 61,89 15,47 55,18 13,80 50,92 12,73 59,21 14,80 61,92 15,48 101,77 35 172,17 39 >KA< >KA<
CZE / Czech Republic (21A) Lin 6                        (37) (25) 2,00 (27) (33) (34) 2 (35) (36)

Total - Prize money: 940 €

14:50 Dr. Klaus Christ (GER)
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86 Weber, Chester C. 196,5 189,0 194,5 192,5 190,5 46,37 1 0,00 0,00 43,19 10,80 55,49 13,87 64,32 16,08 49,75 12,44 48,19 12,05 59,20 14,80 53,65 13,41 97,45 2 143,81 1 9,00 3 152,81 1 690 €
USA / United States (86B) Boris W    (86C) Splash 16    (86D) Para    (86E) Uniek 12    (86A) Amadeus 872        (1) (2) 2,00 (4) (3) (2) 2 (6) (2) 0,00

48 Voutaz, Jérôme 164,0 173,0 168,5 166,5 166,0 61,12 12 0,00 0,00 43,76 10,94 55,41 13,85 61,19 15,30 51,28 12,82 46,58 11,65 56,62 14,16 52,44 13,11 91,82 1 152,94 3 0,00 1 152,94 2 550 €
SUI / Switzerland (48A) Belle du Peupe CH    (48C) Flash des Moulins CH    (48D) Flore CH    (48E) Folie des Moulins CH    (48B) Eva III CH        (3) (1) (1) (5) (1) (1) (1) 0,12

82 Stein,Georg von 178,5 188,0 177,5 178,0 184,0 53,09 4 0,00 0,00 46,07 11,52 56,38 14,10 68,98 17,25 48,37 12,09 49,40 12,35 65,27 16,32 57,68 14,42 98,04 3 151,13 2 12,27 7 163,40 3 410 €
GER / Germany (82B) Odin 275    (82C) Fax 53    (82H) Playboy 276    (82I) Popey 31    (82A) Rocket 123        (5) (3) (5) (1) (3) (13) (6) 10,59

78 Olin, Axel 169,5 181,0 172,5 162,5 170,0 59,05 9 0,00 0,00 51,01 12,75 62,49 15,62 72,42 18,11 51,53 12,88 53,95 13,49 63,43 15,86 57,96 14,49 108,20 8 167,25 8 3,06 2 170,31 4 300 €
SWE / Sweden (78A) Amigo 1780    (78B) Don Pronto    (78C) Pamino 73    (78E) Wittstein 2    (78D) Avantie        (15) (13) (9) 5,00 (6) (7) (10) (7) 17,50

79 Poensgen,Rene 174,0 151,0 169,5 169,0 166,0 62,12 14 0,00 0,00 47,68 11,92 58,22 14,56 73,92 18,48 55,11 13,78 49,81 12,45 57,00 14,25 54,38 13,60 99,03 4 161,15 6 9,83 5 170,98 5 250 €
GER / Germany (79D) Ferdinant van't Nachtegaalhof    (79F) Sam 1034    (79G) Zandgraaf    (79H) Zandor 25    (79C) Espry 4        (8) (7) (10) (9) (4) (2) (5) 18,17

112 Sandmann,Christoph 177,5 177,5 176,0 189,5 174,0 54,45 6 0,00 0,00 43,48 10,87 57,46 14,37 62,96 15,74 50,74 12,69 70,43 17,61 58,56 14,64 53,85 13,46 101,37 5 155,82 4 18,00 12 173,82 6 220 €
GER / Germany (112B) Bo-Liberator    (112C) Asztor 3    (112D) Variant 11    (112E) Wanita 5    (112A) Wierd 3        (2) (6) (2) (4) (19) 2 (5) (4) 21,01

88 Weusthof,Mark 172,5 170,5 177,5 172,5 174,0 57,69 7 0,00 0,00 49,96 12,49 57,25 14,31 63,45 15,86 49,25 12,31 54,04 13,51 57,71 14,43 53,79 13,45 102,36 7 160,06 5 15,00 9 175,06 7 190 €
NED / Netherland (88A) Allure 22    (88C) Dorion Fortuna    (88D) Ferdinand S 4    (88E) First One 4    (88B) Baarzens Romeo        (12) (4) 2,00 (3) (2) (8) 4 (3) (3) 22,24

117 Duen, Rainer 165,0 178,0 162,5 157,5 152,5 63,77 16 0,00 0,00 46,25 11,56 59,82 14,96 71,55 17,89 52,48 13,12 51,67 12,92 58,21 14,55 58,98 14,75 101,74 6 165,51 7 12,00 6 177,51 8 140 €
GER / Germany (117A) Alpina Aviation Wristwatch    (117B) Candino Sport    (117C) Champ Talking Watch    (117J) Zaffiro 3    (117E) Fortis Frisson Art Edition        (6) (8) (8) (7) (5) (4) (9) 2 24,70

73 Harm,Mareike 192,5 192,0 181,0 182,0 185,0 49,97 2 0,00 0,00 49,80 12,45 65,52 16,38 76,89 19,22 89,47 22,37 56,63 14,16 64,39 16,10 67,04 16,76 119,44 14 169,40 9 9,00 4 178,40 9
GER / Germany (73A) Amicello 39    (73D) Luxus Boy 2    (73F) Racciano 2    (73H) Sunfire 17    (73J) Vizier 2        (11) (16) 2,00 (14) (20) (9) (11) (14) 25,59

74 Heß,Sebastian 178,0 168,5 172,0 173,0 175,0 57,75 8 0,00 0,00 49,10 12,28 81,76 20,44 74,76 18,69 56,01 14,00 61,54 15,39 66,26 16,57 58,83 14,71 112,07 10 169,82 10 15,64 10 185,45 10
GER / Germany (74B) Cycloon 2    (74C) Dea 27    (74D) Elvesto    (74G) Wendero    (74A) Summit        (9) (20) (12) (10) (13) (14) (8) 32,64

87 Weinmayr,Ludwig 170,5 172,0 176,5 166,5 163,5 59,82 10 0,00 0,00 47,24 11,81 57,39 14,35 73,95 18,49 55,06 13,77 52,25 13,06 72,09 18,02 64,77 16,19 111,69 9 171,51 11 20,84 14 192,35 11
GER / Germany (87A) Vagabund 120    (87G) Piccolino 82    (87I) Sziránó    (87J) Tibaldi 3    (87E) Janko 50        (7) (5) (11) 2,00 (8) (6) 2 (19) (12) 2 39,53

106 Nesvacil, Radek 167,0 172,0 161,5 163,0 160,5 62,77 15 0,00 0,00 49,45 12,36 78,51 19,63 71,13 17,78 63,49 15,87 57,98 14,50 61,06 15,27 72,62 18,16 117,56 13 180,33 14 13,98 8 194,31 12
CZE / Czech Republic (106A) Romle Evoluta X-8    (106C) Sacramoso Samba VI-29    (106D) Sacramoso Siria I 29    (106E) Solo Xantora XVII 27    (106B) Sacramoso Carlota XII-4        (10) (19) (6) 2,00 (15) (10) 2 (9) (17) 41,49

118 Nesvacil, Jiri 163,5 160,5 168,0 157,5 160,5 64,42 17 0,00 0,00 51,50 12,88 62,85 15,71 82,82 20,71 57,80 14,45 60,22 15,06 64,75 16,19 64,87 16,22 113,20 11 177,62 12 18,07 13 195,69 13
CZE / Czech Republic (118A) Arnie    (118B) Carmen    (118C) Dietward    (118F) Zeta            (16) (14) (17) 2,00 (11) (12) (12) (13) 42,88

83 Stroud, Allison 178,0 188,5 180,0 177,5 177,5 53,62 5 0,00 0,00 68,01 17,00 62,29 15,57 92,68 23,17 71,22 17,81 69,31 17,33 66,78 16,70 67,58 16,90 124,47 16 178,09 13 22,02 15 200,11 14
USA / United States (83B) Antonio 101    (83C) Enzo 123    (83E) Olando 15    (83F) Ulco 5    (83A) Anesco 4        (20) (12) (19) (18) (18) (15) (15) 47,30

76 Lommers, Rob 145,5 161,0 141,5 138,0 141,5 79,16 (V) 21 0,00 0,00 52,11 13,03 60,08 15,02 81,96 20,49 67,44 16,86 62,79 15,70 68,97 17,24 61,03 15,26 113,60 12 192,75 16 15,95 11 208,70 15
NED / Netherland (76A) Adagic    (76B) Carino 645    (76C) Fillip Spudalshoej    (76E) Rolex 124            (17) (9) (16) (16) (15) (17) (11) 55,89

89 Wintgens,Andreas 146,0 148,0 147,5 150,0 141,5 73,51 19 0,00 0,00 45,92 11,48 61,05 15,26 71,18 17,80 128,89 32,22 61,54 15,39 59,76 14,94 120,33 30,08 142,17 18 215,67 18 34,15 17 249,82 16
GER / Germany (89D) Duett 77    (89E) Fürst Filou 3    (89F) Jim Knopf 118    (89H) Piero 30            (4) (10) (7) (21) 5 (13) (8) (19) 97,01

81 Steigerwald,Michael 138,5 145,5 150,0 149,0 152,5 73,21 18 0,00 0,00 61,44 15,36 82,81 20,70 96,05 24,01 69,87 17,47 78,12 19,53 68,16 17,04 69,77 17,44 131,56 17 204,77 17 47,44 19 252,21 17
GER / Germany (81C) Erthal    (81D) Rossario 2    (81E) Sound Cloud    (81F) Vestus P    (81B) Clerence R        (19) (21) (20) (17) (21) (16) (16) 99,39

77 Wrigley-Miller, Misdee 191,0 195,5 182,0 181,0 183,0 49,97 2 32,25 0,00 55,76 13,94 68,68 17,17 108,98 27,25 84,09 21,02 73,53 18,38 70,12 17,53 129,08 32,27 181,81 19 231,78 19 >EL< >EL<
USA / United States (77A) Beau 46    (77B) Calipso 86    (77D) Diplomaat 2    (77E) Daan 8    (77C) Carlos 663        (18) (18) 2,00 (21) (19) (20) (18) (20)

80 Schildt,Mario 136,0 152,0 146,5 149,0 134,5 75,28 20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,56 15,89 84,98 21,25 61,48 15,37 58,20 14,55 59,55 14,89 60,88 15,22 >EL< >EL< 29,90 16 >EL<
GER / Germany (80A) Edda 80    (80D) Korn    (80E) Lauda 12    (80G) Sam 1043    (80B) Elvis 273        () (15) (18) (14) (11) (7) (10)

85 Utz,Sascha 173,5 165,5 165,0 166,5 171,0 60,70 11 0,00 0,00 50,86 12,72 62,19 15,55 76,45 19,11 59,45 14,86 64,36 16,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 >RE< >RE< 36,96 18 >RE<
GER / Germany (85A) Bagira 31    (85C) Ewoud N    (85D) Fernandez 18    (85F) Torina 10    (85B) Diamond Exchange 3        (13) (11) (13) 2,00 (12) (17) () ()

75 Hrouda, Josef 171,5 174,0 164,5 169,5 157,5 61,23 13 0,00 0,00 50,97 12,74 68,58 17,15 79,24 19,81 60,87 15,22 64,30 16,08 72,48 18,12 83,70 20,93 120,04 15 181,27 15 >KA< >KA<
CZE / Czech Republic (75A) Bento 254    (75C) Cheerokee 3    (75E) Maestoso Matyi    (75F) Siglavy Batosta    (75D) Conversano XXIV 3 2L        (14) (17) (15) (13) (16) (20) (18)

Total - Prize money: 2.750 €

17:19 Dr. Klaus Christ (GER)

Fahrturnierprogramm V 9.0 / © Helmut Brinkmann, Telefon: 0151 291 666 91, Email: Hel.Bri@t-online.de

mailto:Hel.Bri@t-online.de

